This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!
Category Grinders - Cylindrical
Manufacturer Fortuna-Werke
Model FM43D350/1000 N42
Serial Number 15921
Year 1989
Distance Between Centers 32.00 in 813.00 mm
Wheel Width Maximum 3.50 in 89.00 mm
Wheel OD Diameter 28.00 in 711.00 mm
Wheel Spindle Speed Infinitely Variable
Workhead Speed Infinitely Variable
Power Existing
Additional
Swing 14 inch ( 355 mm), servo drive workhead, power tailstock, Movomatic
auto-balancing
Condition Good
Click on a thumbnail below to see the full-size image. Use your browser's back button to return to this gallery.